FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-04=1417-003

FORFEITED ¢9-¢,

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

50 FT
2265 HOUCK ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

11-21-72
11=-21=72

11-5-91

12-4-95
3-11-96

2-24-97

BEELER JOHN F & ROBERTA A

BEELER, ROBERTA A 1/2 INT ET AL 1/4 INT EA

ROSEMAN, MACON JACK & DELORIES L
SMITH GERMAN

SMITH RUBY R

SMITH RUBY R & WARNER LAMAR
HEREFORD VIVIAN et al

C.F. 1.00
C.F. 1.80

NO C.F.

C.F. none
C.F. none




